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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eyla Hackney212
WOGA

9.650 9.550 9.2009.600 38.000
1T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Caleigh Nyland224
WOGA

9.650 9.650 8.6509.100 37.050
1T 1 9T 10 2 

2 

Anna Boyd162
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.450 9.600 8.5009.400 36.950
4 2 2 12 3 

3 

Grace Bolding192
WOGA

9.350 9.400 8.8009.350 36.900
5T 5 3T 6T 4 

4 

Ansley DeShields199
WOGA

9.300 9.450 8.6009.300 36.650
7 4 5T 11 5 

5 

Blaire Brown194
WOGA

9.600 9.250 9.4508.300 36.600
3 7 13 1 6T

6T

Lilah Mercer147
Lone Star

9.350 9.300 8.8509.100 36.600
5T 6 9T 5 6T

6T

Charlotte Catalano165
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.000 8.700 9.4009.300 36.400
10T 12 5T 2 8 

8 

Finley Wilson234
WOGA

8.850 9.100 9.1009.250 36.300
12T 8T 8 4 9 

9 

Sydney Conrad468
RGA

9.050 8.900 8.8009.350 36.100
8T 11 3T 6T 10T

10T

Reese Rombough154
Lone Star

9.000 9.100 8.7009.300 36.100
10T 8T 5T 9 10T

10T

Heidi Hartnett343
The Palaestra

8.300 9.100 7.1008.750 33.250
14 8T 11 13 12 

12 

Sariah Turnage487
RGA

8.850 7.000 8.7508.200 32.800
12T 14 14 8 13 

13 

Fiona  Douple529
The Palaestra

9.050 8.000 0.0008.700 25.750
8T 13 12 14 14 

14 
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